
2004

6. november i Rendsburg, Tyskland.

Tyskland Danmark

Dame Senior Dame Senior

Bettina Hell 862 Ena Bargholz 865

Christa Bartelsen 866 1728 Laila Nielsen 870 1735

Karin Breckling 856 2584 Ellis Christensen 852 2587

Dagmar Penndorff/res 853 3437 Kirsten Bajlum/res. 849 3436

Traute Röper 868 4305 Irene Lambertsen 864 4300

Elke Kraft 875 5180 Yvonne Helvig 861 5161

Erika Masshöfer 0 5180 Solvejg Petersen  0 5161
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Herre Senior: Herre Senior:

Klaus-Peter Müller 880 Uffe Espensen/res. 868

Jürgen Reinmann 876 1756 Poul Sivebæk 876 1744

Manfred Thoden/res. 890 2646 Morten Christensen 876 2620

Reinhard Meyer 894 3540 Benny Jensen 864 2484

Hans-Peter May 899 4439 Niels Skipper 876 4360

Lothar Frei 887 5326 Jørn Lindved 869 5229

Werner Schefe 0 5326 Niels Lausen 0 5229

97

Dame Ynglinge: Dame Ynglinge:

Nina Becker 870 Louise Sørensen 856

Kristina Bubert 895 1765 Jette Søskov 860 1716

Anika Manteufel 884 2649 Iben Larsen 882 2598

Janina Karkhoff/res. 874 3523 Birgitte Kreutzfeldt 880 3478

Stefanie Kock  0 3523 Tina Bak Møller 0 3478

45

Herre Ynglinge: Herre Ynglinge:

Christian König 882 Johnny Mandau/res. 884

Mike Kell 895 1777 Michael Kreutzfeldt 886 1770

Stefan Koch 885 2662 Allan Glue 882 2652

Boris Kölpin 890 3552 Michael Andersen 891 3543

Florian Sittig 0 3552 Martin Vilhelmsen 0 3543

9

Damer: Damer:

Tina Haut 898 Annette Jensen 886

Susanne Lütjens 902 1800 Dorthe Iversen 890 1776

Anja Grünewald 899 2699 Lykke D. Sørensen/res. 865 2641

Ute Wachtendorf 893 3592 Anja Clemmensen 889 3530

Claudia Oldenburg 890 4482 Heidi Poulsen 882 4412

Kerstin Maashöfer/res. 894 5376 Marianne Jensen 878 5290

Petra Jacobs 0 5376 Jette Stougaard 0 5290
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Herrer: Herrer:

Ralf Schmidt 907 Gunner Nielsen 902

Torsten Möller 883 1790 John Jensen 889 1791

Michael Stark 903 2693 Martin Vesterlund/res. 877 2668

Jörg Storsberg 893 3586 Karsten holm 889 3557

Robert Neumann/res. 897 4483 Morten Kruse 897 4454

Roger Dieckmann 922 5405 Peter S. Andersen 893 5347

Kai Ludorf 0 5405 Allan Stender 0 5347
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